PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
The advanced Thermo Scientific™
gas density meters are engineered
to reliably measure density or density
related variables within the oil and gas,
petrochemical and power industries.
Offering near real-time control signal
availability and a low cost of ownership

Sarasota ID900 dimensional diagram
Sarasota PD900 dimensional diagram
Ordering information
Sarasota SC901 Gravity Analyzer
MODEL NUMBER
ID900F = Sarasota ID900 Insertion Gas Density Meter—Frequency Output (no local display)
ID900H = Sarasota ID900 Insertion Gas Density Meter with Smart Headmounted Electronics and Local Display
FD900F = Sarasota FD900 By-pass Gas Density Meter—Frequency Output (no local display)
FD900H = Sarasota FD900 By-pass Gas Density Meter with Smart Headmounted Electronics and Local Display
PD900F = Sarasota PD900 Pocket Gas Density Meter—Frequency Output (no local display)
PD900H = Sarasota PD900 Pocket Gas Density Meter with Smart Headmounted Electronics and Local Display
A. DENSITY RANGE
A = 0 kg/m3 to 20 kg/m3 (0 lb/ft3 to 1.2 lb/ft3)
B = 15kg/m3 to 80 kg/m3 (0.9 lb/ft3 to 5 lb/ft3)
C = 75kg/m3 to 250 kg/m3 (4.6 lb/ft3 to 15.6 lb/ft3)
D = 200 kg/m3 to 500 kg/m3 (12.5 lb/ft3 to 31.2 lb/ft3) (Note: Sarasota ID900 and Sarasota FD900 only)
E = 500 kg/m3 to 1000 kg/m3 (31.2 lb/ft3 to 62.4 lb/ft3) (Note: Sarasota ID900 and Sarasota FD900 only)
B. TEMPERATURE RANGE
A = -200°C to + 75°C (-328°F to + 167°F)
B = -20°C to + 75°C (-4°F to + 167°F)
C = -20°C to + 200°C (-4°F to + 392°F) (FV520B spool only)
C. SPOOL MATERIAL
Z = Ni-Span C®
Y = FV520B
D. INSTALLATION CONFIGURATION OPTIONS — PART 1
SARASOTA ID900 CONNECTIONS
C = Via flange and 1-in compression fitting (flange and compression fitting not supplied)
D = Via Sarasota RTR900 (requires 1000 mm (39.4 in) stem)
F0 = Integral flange 3-in ANSI 300 lb
F1 = Integral flange 3-in ANSI 150 lb
F2 = Integral flange 3-in ANSI 600 lb
F6 = Integral flange 3-in ANSI 900 lb
SARASOTA FD900 CONNECTIONS
A = 1-in ANSI 600 lb
C = 1.5-in BSP screwed body with adapters
SARASOTA PD900 SAMPLE FILTER OPTIONS
E = Standard inlet dry particulate filter
E. INSTALLATION CONFIGURATION OPTIONS — PART 2 (ID900 only)        E. CERTIFICATION — FD900 and PD900
SARASOTA ID900 STEM LENGTH
SF = 300 mm (11.8") for integral flanged option                                                      C = CSA explosion-proof Class I Div 1, Groups B, C & D
L = 1000 mm (39.4") for Sarasota RTR900 option                                                  I = ATEX intrinsically safe  (Note: for hazardous areas,